
ENGLISH MANDARIN 
IMMERSION PROGRAMME

Fees for Academic Year 2022 / 2023

The English Mandarin Programme is available for students pursuing their studies at Epsom 
International School between the Early Years Foundation Stage (EYFS) and Year 6

Other relevant terms and conditions applicable to the English Mandarin Immersion Programme will be 
provided as part of the applications process and are available for viewing on the Epsom International 
School website.

Note that external examination charges, trips, additional sports coaching fees, music fees and uniforms 
are not included in the fees and will be invoiced as appropriate.

EPSOM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

APPLICATION FEE

ENROLMENT FEE

DEPOSIT

Non-refundable RM1,000 Application Fee payable alongside submission of Application Form•

Includes lunch and two light refreshments per day [School hours - 8:15am - 3:45pm]•

Non-refundable RM10,000 Enrolment Fee payable alongside duly signed Letter of Acceptance.
Founder Students for entrants in AY21/22 will be eligible to 50% off the Enrolment Fee

•
•

Deposit amounting to one term’s Tuition Fees is payable upon enrolment;
Refundable upon provision of a full term’s notice of withdrawal or upon the pupil’s 
graduation from the school

•
•

Applicable only to international student visa applications (as required by relevant regulations);
RM2,000 for new international student visa applications and RM1,000
for subsequent visa renewals as required

•VISA
APPLICATION

FEE

Year Group

EYFS to Year 2
Age 3 to 6

Published Fees

Per Academic
Year

Per Term

Year 3 to Year 4
Age 7 to 8

Year 5 to Year 6
Age 9 to 10

RM30,000

RM35,000

RM40,000

Founding Fees

Per Academic
Year

Per Term

RM10,000

RM11,666

RM13,333

RM22,500

RM26,250

RM30,000

RM7,500

RM8,750

RM10,000

TUITION FEES

(September 2022 Intake)


