EPSOM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Fees for Academic Year 2022 / 2023 (September 2022 Intake)

ENGLISH MANDARIN IMMERSION PROGRAMME

The English Mandarin Programme is available for students pursuing their studies at Epsom International School between the Early Years Foundation Stage (EYFS) and Year 6

TUITION FEES	Year Group	Published Fees		Founding Fees	
		Per Academic Year	Per Term	Per Academic Year	Per Term
	EYFS to Year 2 Age 3 to 6	RM30,000	RM10,000	RM22,500	RM7,500
	Year 3 to Year 4 Age 7 to 8	RM35,000	RM11,666	RM26,250	RM8,750
	Year 5 to Year 6 Age 9 to 10	RM40,000	RM13,333	RM30,000	RM10,000
	Includes lunch and two light refreshments per day [School hours - 8:15am - 3:45pm]				
APPLICATION FEE	Non-refundable RM1,000 Application Fee payable alongside submission of Application Form				
ENROLMENT FEE	 Non-refundable RM10,000 Enrolment Fee payable alongside duly signed Letter of Acceptance. Founder Students for entrants in AY21/22 will be eligible to 50% off the Enrolment Fee 				
DEPOSIT	 Deposit amounting to one term's Tuition Fees is payable upon enrolment; Refundable upon provision of a full term's notice of withdrawal or upon the pupil's graduation from the school 				
VISA APPLICATION FEE	Applicable only to international student visa applications (as required by relevant regulations); RM2,000 for new international student visa applications and RM1,000 for subsequent visa renewals as required				

Other relevant terms and conditions applicable to the English Mandarin Immersion Programme will be provided as part of the applications process and are available for viewing on the Epsom International School website.

Note that external examination charges, trips, additional sports coaching fees, music fees and uniforms are not included in the fees and will be invoiced as appropriate.